Amount of work bill annexed : 8250000

Balance available : 563492837

Dated

.L_.r
,<' / .x/,/(Y-Y

Signature and Designation of the Drawing officer

'' PFlrlS

29-71-202215:30.59 PU BL!C FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in fisures)/-(Rupees in words) : 8250000/- (Eighty-Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand Rupee(s)
Only)

#/
Dravring & Disbrhd(g Officer

Ministry of Tribal Affairs
Shastri Bharvan, New Delhi

DDO Maker DDO Checker Cheque Drawing D.D.O

For use in Pay and Account Office

Passed for pavment of Rs.(in fisures)/-(Rupees in words) : 8250000/- (Eighty-Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand Rupee(s)
Only)

Objected to Rs.

Reason of Objection...

lr.lSr. Accountant A.A.O Pay and Accounts Officer

DCA/CAlCCA

1 PFitS

Sanction Details

'0elcomer S F Bachagundi
User Type: PD
F;0ancial Yeari 2OZ2-2O23 w English v

Controlleri

Sanction Number:

[...]

-National Fellowship and Scholarship for Higher Education of ST students -24.05.34 - Scholarships

under Demand No. 100 - Ministry of Tribal Affairs for the year 2022-23 received from the Pay

and Accounts Officer (Sectt.) Ministry of Tribal Affairs a sum of Rs. 8250000/-(Rupees Eighty
Two Lakh Fifty Thousand Only) Ministry of Tribal Affairs letter No. F. No. ll02ll04l202l'
Sch(pt) dated 18.11...2022 (Copy enclosed) for disbursement to Indian Institute of Management

Tiruchirappalli

Certified that: -
(i) The grante e Organization is exempted from furnishing of Surety Bond,

[...]

(ii) Cancelled cheque of the institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in corrupt practices

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization.

Rs. 8250001/-(Rupees Eighty Two Lakh Fifty Thousand One Only) The bill has been

entered at S.No. - 181 in the Register of Grant/Bill.

N

{\\'{v
Deput) $e@ ffiSp$]et lnoi uffi.

%
Drawing & Disbursing Officer

M inistrv of Tribal Affa irs
S i gn atushpgrygle&fliffi 6ft fn 

cer

For use in Pay & Accounts Office (Sectt), Ministry of Tribal Affairs